
tfAER 
UTAH 

/- 

CAPITOL REEF NATIONAL PARK ROADS 
Along Utah 24 between Tarrey   and Cainevilie 
Torrey vicinity 
Wayne County 
Utah ' 

HAER No. UT-77 

PHOTOGRAPHS 

Historic American Engineering Record 
National Park Service 

Department of the Interior 
P.O. Box 37127 

Washington, D.C. 20013-7127 



HISTORIC AMERICAN ENGINEERING RECORD 

INDEX TO PHOTOGRAPHS 
1-

CAPITOL REEF NATIONAL PARK ROADS HAER No. UT-77 
Along Utah 24 between Torrey and Caineville 
Torrey vicinity 
Wayne County 
Utah 

Brian C. Grogan, photographer, summer 1993 

UT-77-1 

UT-77-2 

UT-77-3 

UT-77-4 

UT-77-5 

UT-77-6 

SCENIC ROAD, FACING NORTHWEST, WATERPOCKET FOLD AT RIGHT 

GOOSENECKS CULVERT, FACING EAST NORTHEAST 

CULVERT ON SCENIC ROAD, FACING EAST 

CULVERT ON SCENIC ROAD, FACING EAST; WATERPOCKET FOLD IN 
BACKGROUND 

CULVERT ON SCENIC ROAD, FACING EAST 

DOUBLE CULVERT ON SCENIC ROAD, FACING SOUTHEAST 

,J 
) 



ADDENDUM TO 

HISTORIC AMERICAN ENGINEERING RECORD 

INDEX TO PHOTOGRAPHS I --

CAPITOL REEF NATIONAL PARK ROADS AND BRIDGES 
Along Utah 24 between Torrey and Cainesville 

HAER NO. UT-77 
(Page 2) 

Torrey Vicinity 
Wayne County 
Utah 

UT-77-1 to UT-77-6 were previously transmitted to the Library of Congress. 

INDEX TO COLOR TRANSPARENCIES 

All color xeroxes were made from a duplicate color transparency. 

Brian C. Grogan, photographer, summer 1993 

UT-77-7 (CT) 

UT-77-8 (CT) 

UT-77-9 (CT) 

UT-77-10 (CT) 

SCENIC ROAD, FACING NORTHWEST, WATERPOCKET FOLD AT 
RIGHT 

SCENIC ROAD, FACING NORTHWEST, WATERPOCKET FOLD AT 
RIGHT 

DOUBLE CULVERT ON SCENIC ROAD, FACING SOUTHEAST 

GOOSENECKS CULVERT, FACING EAST NORTHEAST 






















