CAPITOL REEF NATIONAL PARK ROADS Along Utah 24 between Torrey and Caineville Torrey vicinity Wayne County Utah HAER No. UT-77

PHOTOGRAPHS

Historic American Engineering Record
National Park Service
Department of the Interior
P.O. Box 37127
Washington, D.C. 20013-7127

HISTORIC AMERICAN ENGINEERING RECORD

HAER UTAH 28-TOR.V,

INDEX TO PHOTOGRAPHS

CAPITOL REEF NATIONAL PARK ROADS Along Utah 24 between Torrey and Caineville Torrey vicinity Wayne County Utah HAER No. UT-77

Brian C.	Grogan,	photographer,	summer	1993
----------	---------	---------------	--------	------

UT-77-1	SCENIC ROAD, FACING NORTHWEST, WATERPOCKET FOLD AT RIGHT
UT-77-2	GOOSENECKS CULVERT, FACING EAST NORTHEAST
UT-77-3	CULVERT ON SCENIC ROAD, FACING EAST
UT-77-4	CULVERT ON SCENIC ROAD, FACING EAST; WATERPOCKET FOLD IN BACKGROUND
UT-77-5	CULVERT ON SCENIC ROAD, FACING EAST
UT-77-6	DOUBLE CULVERT ON SCENIC ROAD, FACING SOUTHEAST

HISTORIC AMERICAN ENGINEERING RECORD

HAER LLTAH 28-TOR.V, 1-

INDEX TO PHOTOGRAPHS

ADDENDUM TO
CAPITOL REEF NATIONAL PARK ROADS AND BRIDGES
Along Utah 24 between Torrey and Cainesville
Torrey Vicinity
Wayne County
Utah

HAER NO. UT-77 (Page 2)

UT-77-1 to UT-77-6 were previously transmitted to the Library of Congress.

INDEX TO COLOR TRANSPARENCIES

All color xeroxes were made from a duplicate color transparency.

Brian C. Grogan, photographer, summer 1993

UT-77-7 (CT)	SCENIC ROAD, FACING NORTHWEST, WATERPOCKET FOLD AT RIGHT	
UT-77-8 (CT)	SCENIC ROAD, FACING NORTHWEST, WATERPOCKET FOLD AT RIGHT	
UT-77-9 (CT)	DOUBLE CULVERT ON SCENIC ROAD, FACING SOUTHEAST	
UT-77-10 (CT)	GOOSENECKS CULVERT FACING EAST NORTHEAST	



















